M/

Foreningen for
Medicinsk
Statistik

Welcome to

TFS)

It’s all about trust LU N DS

UNIVERSITET

FMS Autumn Meeting 2015

20 October 2015, Centre for Mathematical Science at Lund

University, Lund

During the meeting we are going to discuss three interesting topics: health economics, health care
databases and statistical research in hospitals.

Program

10:00

10:10

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:45

13:15

13:45

10:10

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:45

13:15

13:45

14:15

Coffee and Registration
Welcome

Health care databases -a wealth of opportunity

Hur nyttjas de nationella halso- och
socialtjanstregisterna av Socialstyrelsen?

Estimating the healthy donor effect - a hard
problem solved?

Lunch

Sick leave and disability pension - burden of
disease

Effects of Competition between Healthcare
Providers on Prescription of Antibiotics

Economics - questions, methods, data and the aim
for results

Anna Jéud and Maria Sandberg
Skane University Hospital, Lund
University, and Karolinska
Institute

Marcus Gry
The National Board of Health
and Welfare

Klaus Rostegaard
Statens Serum Institut

Jenny Hubertsson and Sofia
Lévendal

Lund University and Skane
University Hospital

Sara Fagelberg
Stockholm University

Katarina Steen Carlsson
Lund University



14:15 15:00 Coffee

15:00 15:30 Cost-utility analysis of case management for frail Magnus Sandberg
older people: effects of a randomised controlled Lund University
trial

15:30 16:00 Medical research in Vastmanland - is there any? Andreas Rosenblad
Vésteras Hospital and Uppsala
University

16:00 16:30 Evaluating the generalizability of an RCT using Stefan Franzén
electronic health records data Centre of registers Vastra
Gotaland

16:30 16:45 Summary of the meeting

The registration for the meeting is free. The division Mathematical Statistics at Lund University
sponsors the coffee and the meeting rooms. TFS sponsors the lunch.
Please register before the 10" October 2015 using this form:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kncYPK XDqlxq2JhDMIE1fZB9QuCW2R8xt agWj-
YuO/viewform?usp=send form

The meeting will be held at The Centre of Mathematical Sciences: Solvegatan 18, Lund

https://www.google.se/maps/place/Lunds+universitet+Matematikcentrum/@55.7107679,13.2067008,1
7z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!11s0x465397cbdbc783b5:0x2e76aa923fcd4052

If you have any questions, please contact Aldana.Rosso@skane.se.

Welcome!

Féljande partners stodjer FMS verksambhet:

<
>

Scandinavian
Development =
Clinical Research Centel

qoeoment StAtISTICON  Agtrazeneca

STATISTICS & RESEARCH


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kncYPK_XDglxq2JhDMiE1fZB9QuCW2R8xt__qWj-Yu0/viewform?usp=send_form
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kncYPK_XDglxq2JhDMiE1fZB9QuCW2R8xt__qWj-Yu0/viewform?usp=send_form
https://www.google.se/maps/place/Lunds+universitet+Matematikcentrum/@55.7107679,13.2067008,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x465397cbdbc783b5:0x2e76aa923fcd4052
https://www.google.se/maps/place/Lunds+universitet+Matematikcentrum/@55.7107679,13.2067008,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x465397cbdbc783b5:0x2e76aa923fcd4052
mailto:Aldana.Rosso@skane.se

	Welcome to
	FMS Autumn Meeting 2015
	20 October 2015, Centre for Mathematical Science at Lund University, Lund

