





Welcome to

FMS Autumn Meeting 2015

20 October 2015, Centre for Mathematical Science at Lund University, Lund

During the meeting we are going to discuss three interesting topics: health economics, health care databases and statistical research in hospitals.

Program

10:00	10:10	Coffee and Registration	
10:10	10:15	Welcome	
10:15	10:45	Health care databases -a wealth of opportunity	Anna Jöud and Maria Sandberg Skåne University Hospital, Lund University, and Karolinska Institute
10:45	11:15	Hur nyttjas de nationella hälso- och socialtjänstregisterna av Socialstyrelsen?	Marcus Gry The National Board of Health and Welfare
11:15	11:45	Estimating the healthy donor effect - a hard problem solved?	Klaus Rostegaard Statens Serum Institut
11:45	12:45	Lunch	
12:45	13:15	Sick leave and disability pension - burden of disease	Jenny Hubertsson and Sofia Lövendal Lund University and Skåne University Hospital
13:15	13:45	Effects of Competition between Healthcare Providers on Prescription of Antibiotics	Sara Fågelberg Stockholm University
13:45	14:15	Economics - questions, methods, data and the aim for results	Katarina Steen Carlsson Lund University

14:15	15:00	Coffee	
15:00	15:30	Cost-utility analysis of case management for frail older people: effects of a randomised controlled trial	Magnus Sandberg Lund University
15:30	16:00	Medical research in Västmanland - is there any?	Andreas Rosenblad Västerås Hospital and Uppsala University
16:00	16:30	Evaluating the generalizability of an RCT using electronic health records data	Stefan Franzén Centre of registers Västra Götaland
16:30	16:45	Summary of the meeting	

The registration for the meeting is free. The division Mathematical Statistics at Lund University sponsors the coffee and the meeting rooms. TFS sponsors the lunch. Please register before the 10^{th} October 2015 using this form:

 $\frac{https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1kncYPK_XDglxq2JhDMiE1fZB9QuCW2R8xt_qWj-Yu0/viewform?usp=send_form$

The meeting will be held at The Centre of Mathematical Sciences: Sölvegatan 18, Lund

 $\frac{https://www.google.se/maps/place/Lunds+universitet+Matematikcentrum/@55.7107679,13.2067008,1}{7z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x465397cbdbc783b5:0x2e76aa923fcd4052}$

If you have any questions, please contact Aldana.Rosso@skane.se.

Welcome!

Följande partners stödjer FMS verksamhet:







